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We will manage your property at 0% commission
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Free management Service
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Tel: 02085 401 666, Fax: 02085 430 534

BRANCH OFFICE
21-23 Tooting High Street , Tooting , London SW17 OSN
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URGENTLY REQUIRED
POSITION VACANTIN CENTRALAIMS DEPARTMENT

1. ORACLE DBA DEVELOPER - Based in London
Full time position for a WAQFE NAU only.
Central AIMS Department in London is looking for an energetic,
hardworking team player to work in its international development team.

Knowledge and Experience:

a. Hold a degree in Software Development OR Database Development
b. A practical and working knowledge in Oracle.
c. Preferably few years post graduate experience in back end technology

Key Tasks and Activities:

Understanding of database schema and database relational architecture
Building a new database in Oracle

Understanding user requirements and translating into database tables

Work with international team of developers

5 & o0 o P

. Migration of current DB to Oracle and maintaining and enhancing it.
Personal Skills

Self-starter with the ability to work with minimal supervision
Ability to efficiently communicate

Ability to work under tight deadlines

A team player

o o 0 o P

Demonstrate confidence and a structured approach to problem solving

This is an urgent requirement so please apply with your CV and a

Covering Letter, attested by your Local Jama'at President

URGENTLY REQUIRED
POSITION VACANTIN CENTRALAIMSDEPARTMENT
1. PROJECT MANAGER - Based in London

Contract position - 12 Month rolling contract for the duration of the project.

Central AIMS Department in London is looking for an experienced
professional to fill this vacancy of a Project Manager which is a senior
role responsible for managing a team of developers to work on data
migration project.

Knowledge and Experience:

Hold a degree in Software Development OR Database Development
Preferable working knowledge of Oracle.

Experience in managing a team

Minimum 10-15 years post graduate experience

Experienceinleading or playing a pivotal role in change projects/programmes

=6 e o0 o P

Experience of working on a large scale project and a good understanding
of project management methodologies.

Key Tasks and Activities:

a. Documentation of a migration plan

b. Documenting policies for the migration of database

c. Review and monitor migration road map and report to senior management
of progress

d. Understanding key deliverables and ensure objectives are translated into
targets for the team

e. Manage team performance and ensure targets are met.

Personal Skills

Self-starter with the ability to work with minimal supervision

Ability to efficiently communicate

Ability to work under tight deadlines

A team player

o o o o P

Demonstrate confidence and a structured approach to problem solving

These are urgent vacancies so please apply with your CV and a
Covering Letter, attested by your Local Jama'at President to:
Address:
Mirza Mahmood Ahmad
Central AIMS Department
22 Deer Park Road London, SW19 3TL

Or email: hr@cdcaims.org
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

August 14, 2015 — Auqust 20, 2015

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday August 14,2015 |

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 35-41 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 07.

Opening Ceremony Address At Khadeeja
Mosque: Recorded on October 16, 2008.
Spanish Service: Programme no, 11.

Pushto Muzakarah

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Surah Al Bagarah,
verses 42-54. Class No. 7. Rec. August 12, 1994.
Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 128.

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 42-51 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 08.

Huzoor’s Visit To India: Recorded on November
24, 2008.

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab: A programme about the
acceptance of the prayers of the companions of
the Promised Messiah (as).

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on August 8, 2015.
Indonesian Service

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 27-33 and
verses 34-41.

Seerat-un-Nabi: An Urdu discussion about the
honesty and high morals of the Holy Prophet
(saw).

Shotter Shondhane: Recorded on November 25,
2011.

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab: Programme no. 42.
Discover Alaska

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2015.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 8.

World News

Huzoor’s Visit To India [R]

Hajj Aur Us Kay Masa’il

Discover Alaska

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Saturday August 15, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Huzoor’s Visit To India [R]

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 133.

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 52-59.

In His Own Words: Selected extracts from the
writings of the Promised Messiah (as) about the
need of an Imam.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 49.

Jalsa Salana UK Address: Rec. July 25, 2008.
International Jama'at News

Urdu Question And Answer Session: Recorded
on October 21, 1995. Part 2.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2015.
Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah verses 42-44 and
verses 45-48.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 50.

Intekhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

High Achievers Award

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

Faith Mattes: Programme no. 175.
International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Story Time: Programme no. 52.

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday August 16, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

High Achievers Award [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 134.
Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 60-70.

06:10

06:25
07:00

08:15
09:15

10:00
11:05

12:15

12:30
13:00
14:10
15:00
15:15
16:35
17:20
18:00
18:15
19:30
20:40
21:05
22:00
23:10

00:00
00:20
00:35
00:55
01:25
02:35
03:00
04:15
04:55
06:00
06:15
06:25
07:00

08:05
08:40
09:00

10:05

11:05
12:00

12:15
12:25
13:00
14:00
15:05
15:40
16:00
17:30
18:00
18:25
19:30
20:05
20:40
22:15
23:20

00:00
00:20
00:35
00:45
01:20
02:25
03:00
04:00
04:15
04:50
06:00
06:15
06:40
07:10

08:20
08:40
09:10

10:05
11:05

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karein: Programme
no. 03.

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 08.
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat:
Recorded on June 08, 2014.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 175.

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on July
28, 1984.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 30, 2014.

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah verses 49-52 and
verses 53-58.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2015.
Shotter Shondhane: Rec. November 25, 2011.
Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein [R]
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat [R]
Kids Time: Programme no. 33.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat [R]
Live Beacon Of Truth

The Holy Ka’abah

Open Forum

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2015.
Question And Answer Session: Recorded on July
28, 1984.

Monday August 17, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, 60-70.

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatain Karein [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat [R]
The Holy Ka’abah [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2015.
Open Forum

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 135.

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 71-78.
Dars-e-Malfoozat

AL-Tarteel: Lesson no. 50.

Peace Symposium Address: Recorded on March
14, 2015.

International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: A studio
sitting of French speaking friends with
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in French and English.
Session no. 4. Recorded on September 05, 1997.
Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon delivered on March 20, 2015.

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speeches

Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah verses 59-65 and
verses 66-70.

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. September 25, 2009.
Bangla Shomprochar

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speeches [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood [R]

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on August 15, 2015.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Peace Symposium Address [R]

Somali Service: Programme no. 02.

History Of Jalsa Salana

Rah-e-Huda [Rr]

Friday Sermon [R]

Jalsa Salana Qadian Speeches [R]

Tuesday August 18, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 71-78.
Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Peace Symposium Address [R]

Kids Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood [R]

Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf

Liqa Maal Arab: Session no. 105.

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 79-88.

In His Own Words

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 09.
Gulshan-e-Waqgfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat:
Recorded on June 08, 2014.

Aao Urdu Seekhain: Programme no. 18.
Australian Service

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on July
15, 1984.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on August 14, 2015.

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

12:15 Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 71-77 and
verses 78-83.

12:30 Yassarnal Quran [R]

13:00 Faith Matters: Programme no. 175.

14:00 Bangla Shomprochar

15:00 Spanish Service: Programme no. 03.

15:40 Aao Urdu Seekhain

16:00 In His Own Words [R]

16:45 Safar-e-Hajj

17:25 Yassarnal Quran [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat [R]

19:35 Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on August 14, 2015.

20:35 Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

21:00 Australian Service [R]

21:30 Persecution Of Ahmadis

22:00 Faith Matters [R]

23:00 Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Wednesday August 19, 2015 ]

00:00 World News

00:15 Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 79-88.

00:25 In His Own Words [R]

00:55 Yassarnal Quran [R]

01:25 Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Class Lajna And Nasirat [R]

02:50 Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

03:05 Story Time [R]

03:30 Noor-e-Mustafwi

03:45 Safar-e-Hajj [R]

04:15 Persecution Of Ahmadis [R]

04:55 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 130.

06:00 Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 89-97.

06:15 Moshaa’irah

07:10 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 50.

07:45 Jalsa Salana UK Address: Rec. July 26, 2008.

09:00 Urdu Question And Answer Session: Recorded
on October 21, 1995.

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:00 Friday Sermon: Swalhili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on August 14, 2015.

12:05 Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 84-95.

12:30 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 50.

13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 30, 2009.

14:00 Bangla Shomprochar

15:05 Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

15:45 Kids Time: Programme no. 33.

16:20 Faith Matters: Programme no. 174.

17:15 Al-Tarteel [R]

17:50 World News

18:15 Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

19:30 Horizons d’Islam

20:35 Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

21:10 Moshaa’irah

22:05 Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 30, 2009.

23:00 Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. July 25, 2015.

[ Thursday August 20, 2015 ]

00:05 World News

00:25 Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf, verses 89-97.

00:40 Al-Tarteel [R]

01:15 Jalsa Salana UK Address [R]

02:20 Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

02:55 Moshaa’irah [R]

03:55 Faith Matters [R]

04:50 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 134.

06:05 Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf verses 98-112.

06:15 Dars-e-Malfoozat

06:35 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 09.

07:05 Huzoor’s Tour To India: Rec. November 26, 2008.

08:10 Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on May 31, 2015.

09:15 Tarjamatul Quran Class: Surah Al-Baqgarah,
verses 55-60 by Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) in Urdu
and Arabic. Recorded on August 17, 1994.

10:30 Indonesian Service

11:35 Japanese Service: Programme no. 20.

11:50 Tilawat: Surah Al-Maa’idah, verses 96-106.

12:05 Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

12:25 Yassarnal Quran [R]

13:00 Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on May 31, 2015.

14:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on July 31, 2015.

15:20 History Of Jalsa Salana

15:55 Persian Service: Programme no. 31.

16:25 Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

17:35 Yassarnal Quran [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Huzoor’s Tour To India [R]

19:20 German Service

20:40 Faith Matters: Programme no, 174.

21:50 Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

23:05 Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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